2018 Gas Operations Forum dates

nationalgrid
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25 January 2018

22"d Feb 2018

26 April 2018

June 2018 tbc

27th September 2018

25th October 2018

29th November 2018

London Radisson Grafton

London Radisson Grafton

London Radisson Grafton

National Grid House Warwick

London Radisson Grafton

London Radisson Grafton

London Radisson Grafton

09:30-12:30

09:30-12:30

09:30-12:30

09:00-11:30

09:30-12:30

09:30-12:30

09:30-12:30



